100FKBN
100FKBN
100FKBN
100FKBN
100FKBN

100FKBN
100FKBN

100FKBN
100FKBN
100FKBN
100FKBN
100FKBN

100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER

100FKER
100FKER
100FKER

100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER

100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER

100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER
100FKER

100KLBBN
100KLBBN

13
14
14
13
13

16
15

19
17
17
17
17

14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
13

13
13
13

15
16
15
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
18

19
20
19
19
19
20

14
13

ON ELEME MUSABAKASI SONUCLARI

2-

2005 TURKIYE KIS KUPASI

CEREN METIN

SENA ILGAZ

HANDE ILGAZ

DENiZ YAGMUR GUNES
PETEK FiLiZER

MELIS YALPI
SEDA SARIGOL

NAZLI UZMAN
DENiz ER

CANSU GOKGE OZTEN
ECE KARHAN

GAMZE GUN

CAGATAY NizAM
OZAN GEVIK
MESUT HALICIOGLU
AYKUT OZDEMIR
FURKAN DUMAN
ONUR CEYLAN
ULAS UGURLUOGLU
ONURHAN SAM
YiGiT SURENOGLU

CAN TURKER
BERKAY SENDIKICi
Y. FURKAN ERPEK

DOGUS AKAY
YAVUZ KOSTEM
BUGRA MARLALI
NECIP DEMIRCI

ARTEM SENTURK
MUZAFFER DEMIRTAS
ALPER YILDIZ

UMIT SAKA

BURAK AKHAN
EGEMEN GOZOGLU
TAYFUN KONURALP

ALP YOKAY
DOGUS KUBILAYHAN
SARP SENOL
M.BARIS iLHAN
BUGRA OZBAY
FIKRET EMRE

BEGUM ARIKAN
MELISA AKARSU

AYS.I
TURKIYE DENIZ iSLT.iZMIR
TURKIYE DENIZ iSLT.iZMIR

TEVFIK FIKRETLILER SPOR KULUBU

EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-iZMIR

iZMIR OZEL FATIH KOLEJI
SARARSPOR

GALATASARAY
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU
MARMARIS BLD. SPOR-MUGLA
SARARSPOR

EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
KEPEZ SU SPORLARI-ANTALYA
ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU
ESKISEHIR YUZME IHTISAS
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR

AYS..
ISIKKENT YUZME-iZMIR
SARARSPOR

ISIKKENT YUZME-iZMIR
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
ISIKKENT YUZME-iZMIR
AYS..

KEPEZ SU SPORLARI-ANTALYA
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
AYS..

ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU
ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU

GALATASARAY
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
GALATASARAY
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR
ANKARA UNI. SPOR KULUBU
EGE UNI.YUZME KULUBU-izMIR

YILDIZLAR KOCAELI
FENERBAHGCE

01:16,59
01:16,75
01:17,02
01:18,37
01:18,56

01:12,96
01:13,46

01:09,39
01:10,47
01:10,95
01:12,45
01:17,11

01:05,44
01:07,89
01:08,65
01:11,31
01:12,50
01:13,15
01:13,87
01:14,21
01:14,69

01:15,19
01:16,48
01:17,08

01:06,28
01:06,53
01:07,89
01:10,82

01:02,14
01:02,67
01:04,67
01:04,87
01:05,58
01:07,03
01:08,68

00:59,82
01:02,66
01:02,85
01:04,02
01:05,40
01:06,73

01:06,71
01:07,40

1993Bayan
1992Bayan
1992Bayan
1993Bayan
1993Bayan

1990Bayan
1991Bayan

1987Bayan
1989Bayan
1989Bayan
1989Bayan
1989Bayan

1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1991
1990
1991
1990

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

1987Erkek

1986

Erkek

1987Erkek

1987
1987
1986

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

1992Bayan
1993Bayan

657
654
648
622
619

732
721

811
787
776
743
646

716
659
643
587
563
551
537
531
522
514
491
481

696
691
659
597

798
784
735
730
713
679
642

857
785
780
751
717
686

793
777

On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris

On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa

On Eleme-istanbul
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa

On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris

On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa

On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa

On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa

On Eleme-istanbul
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-istanbul
On Eleme Marmaris
On Eleme-Bursa
On Eleme Marmaris

On Eleme-istanbul
On Elemg-jstmbul



